700-HNK41AZ12700-HNK41AZ12
Mini Plug-in Timing Relay
Lifecycle status: Discontinued
Rockwell Automation announces that as of September 23, 2024,
the Mini Plug-in Timing Relay will be discontinued and no longer
available for sale. Customers are encouraged to remove
references to the affected product(s)
Discontinued Date: September 23, 2024
Replacement Category: No planned RA replacement
Number of outputs, delayed, change-
over contact
1
Voltage type for actuating DC
Rated control supply voltage at DC 12 V
Type of electric connection Plug-in connection
Power consumption Relay ON: approximate 0.5 W @ 24V DC
Operating voltage 90...110% of rated supply voltage
Electrical life cycle
Minimum 100000 ops (3A @ 250V AC,
resistive load at 1800 ops/hr)
Contact your distributor in
Burlington
Change location
Find a partner
Copyright ©2025 Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Print Share QR code Get Support
ADD TO BOM
Technical
Specifications
Electrical
Mechanical
Environmental
Drawings
Documents
Certifications
Accessories
Alternative
Products
Technotes